Precision
Meets
Simplicity
Contact Us sales@venuslabtech.co
One Platform Many Possibilities
m
Visit Us

Interaction Material TeO? (Tellurium Dioxide) or Fused Silica
Static Transmission ≥ 95% (780nm models); ≥ 99.2% (1064nm models)
Extinction Ratio > 1000:1
Input Impedance 50 Ω (Nominal)
VSWR < 1.3:1
RF Connector SMA-Female (Standard)
Cooling Method Conduction (Standard) or Water Cooling (High Power)
Model Center Freq (MHz) Aperture
(mm)
DE
(%)
Rise Time
(ns/mm)
Separation Angle
(mrad) Power (W) Package
VL-AOM-800-780 800 0.1 ≥50 110 99 <1 PB
VL-AOM-1200-780 1200 0.1 ≥40 110 148 <1 PB
VL-AOM-1500-780 1500 0.1 ≥30 110 186 <1 PB
Model Center Freq
(MHz)
Bandwidth
(MHz)
Aperture
(mm)
DE
(%)
Rise Time
 (ns/mm)
Power
(W) Package
VL-AOM-80-780-2 80 20 2.0 ≥80 160 <2 TA
VL-AOM-110-780-1 110 30 1.0 ≥80 160 <2 TA
VL-AOM-200-780-0.5 200 40 0.5 ≥75 160 <2 TA
VL-AOM-300-780-0.3 300 50 0.3 ≥70 160 <2 TA
VL-AOM-80-780-B30 80 30 1.5 ≥80 160 <3 TA
VL-AOM-110-780-B50 110 50 1.0 ≥80 160 <3 TA
VL-AOM-200-780-B60 200 60 0.5 ≥80 160 <3 TA
    2025 Ver1
 Near-Infrared Acousto-Optic Modulator
Selection Chart

Qualification
Series A: 780nm General & Broadband
Series B: 780nm Ultra-High Frequency
Model Center Freq
(MHz)
Aperture
(mm)
DE
(%)
Damage
Threshold
Drive Power
(W) Cooling Package
VL-AOM-68-1064-HP 68 4.0 ≥90 1 GW/cm² <35 Water QP2
VL-AOM-80-1064-HP 80 2.0 ≥90 1 GW/cm² <20 Conduct QP1
VL-AOM-200-1064 200 0.3 ≥70 500 MW/cm² <2 Conduct TA
2025 Ver1
 Near-Infrared Acousto-Optic Modulator
Series C: 1064nm High Power